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DISCOVER THE




9:15-9:45

10:00-10:20

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

12:00-12:30

12:40-1:00

1:10-1:30

1:45 and 2:30

Check-in
Lynx Lair, Bryan Campus Life Center

DISCOVER . .

The College Selection Process

McCallum Ballroom, Bryan Campus Life Center (BCLC)

Robert M. Johnson, Jr., Vice President for Student and Information Services
Terese J. Buscher, Director, Admissions

What You Need To Know-Session One

Visit with an admissions counselor and current student for the inside track on
the college search process. Select one class for session one and another for
session two at 12:40. See back panel for class list.

The Liberal Arts

McCallum Ballroom

Meet with Rhodes professors and a current student to learn about the value of
a liberal arts education.

Memphis Barbecue
Rollow Hall, Catherine Burrow Refectory

The College Experience
Parents—McCallum Ballroom, BCLC ~ Students—Room 051, Paul Barret, Jr. Library
Current students discuss discovering the right college and answer your questions.

What You Need To Know-Session Two
See back panel for class list.

The Rhodes Experience
McCallum Ballroom, BCLC
President William E. Troutt

Dessert
Ice cream social

The Campus
Tours depart from the ice cream social

College Athletics
Room 051, Paul Barret, Jr. Library



